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Netally LRAT-4000-KIT
1G Advanced Ethernet Tester Professional Kit
- Includes:

- LinkRunner AT 4000 tester with 1 year of AllyCare
support (LRAT-4000-1YS)

- Power Supply with regional power plugs

- WireView Cable ID #1-#6

- RJ-45 coupler

- 850nm multimode 1 Gbps SFP

- Holster

- Getting Started Guide

- Shoulder Sling Bag


